DRAFT

Forest Trust Land Advisory Committee Meeting

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:45 am.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

Tillamook, OR

Friday, July 6, 2007

Agenda

Opening Remarks
e Approval of Minutes of last meeting

Department of Forestry Updates

Public Comments

FMP Options Developments

Working Lunch

07-09 ODF Budget Outcomes

Recreation Assessment

2006 ODF Customer Service Performance

Measure Survey

Closing Comments and Adjourn

Tillamook Forest Center, 45500 Wilson River Highway

Tim Josi

Jim Paul

Jim Paul &

Rosemary Mannix

Jim Paul &

Barbara Lee &

Mike Bordelon

Tim Josi



