Forest Trust Land Advisory Committee Meeting

Tillamook Forest Center, 45500 Wilson River Highway Tillamook, OR

Friday, July 6, 2007

Agenda

10:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks • Approval of Minutes of last meeting	Tim Josi
	Department of Forestry Updates	Jim Paul
10:10 a.m.	Public Comments	
10:15 a.m.	FMP Options Developments	Jim Paul & Rosemary Mannix
11:45 a.m.	Working Lunch	
12:00 p.m.	07-09 ODF Budget Outcomes	Jim Paul &
12:15 p.m.	Recreation Assessment	Barbara Lee & Mike Bordelon
1:15 p.m.	2006 ODF Customer Service Performance Measure Survey	Tim Josi
1:45 p.m.	Closing Comments and Adjourn	